

MACC 683 OF 2024(CIS 683 of 24)

Order no-10

Dated 31-10-25

Fixed date is declared holiday.

The record is put-up today for order.

Fix 13-11-2026 for framing of issue.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.